2020 Trust-Sponsored Conference Call Schedule

To RSVP for a meeting, call 833-656-5001,
Monday - Friday, 8:30 a.m. - 5 p.m. local time

Alabama
e Mon., Oct. 5at 10 a.m. CDT

Arizona
o Fri,, Sept. 18 at 11 a.m. MST

Arkansas
o Wed., Sept. 30 at 10 a.m. CDT

California
e Mon.,, Sept. 28 at 11 a.m. PDT

Colorado
o Tues., Sept. 22 at 12 p.m. MDT

Connecticut
e Mon., Sept. 21 at 10 a.m. EDT

Delaware
e Mon,, Sept. 21 at 2 p.m. EDT

Florida
o Wed,, Sept. 23 at 10 a.m. EDT

Georgia
o Thurs., Sept. 24 at 10 a.m. EDT

Idaho
o Tues,, Sept. 22 at 12 p.m. MDT

Illinois
o Fri,, Sept. 25 at 10 a.m. CDT

Indiana
e Wed., Oct. 7 at 10 a.m. EDT

lowa
o Tues., Sept. 22 at 10 a.m. CDT

Kansas
o Fri., Sept. 11 at 2 p.m. CDT
o Fri., Oct. 9 at 10 a.m. CDT

Kentucky

e Mon., Sept. 21 at 10 a.m. EDT
(GM and Chrysler members)

e Mon,, Sept. 21 at 2 p.m. EDT
(Ford members)

Louisiana
e Fri., Oct. 2 at 10 a.m. CDT

Maine
o Fri,, Sept. 18 at 10 a.m. EDT

Maryland
o Fri, Sept. 18 at 10 a.m. EDT

Massachusetts
o Wed,, Sept. 23 at 10 a.m. EDT

Michigan

o Fri, Sept. 11 at 10 a.m. EDT

e Mon., Sept. 14 at 10 a.m. EDT
o Tues., Sept. 15 at 10 a.m. EDT
o Thurs., Sept. 17 at 2 p.m. EDT
o Tues., Sept. 22 at 10 a.m. EDT
o Wed,, Sept. 23 at 10 a.m. EDT
o Tues., Sept. 29 at 10 a.m. EDT
o Thurs., Oct. 1 at 10 a.m. EDT
o Fri, Oct. 2 at 10 a.m. EDT

e Mon,, Oct. 5at 10 a.m. EDT

e Tues., Oct. 6 at 10 a.m. EDT

e Wed.,, Oct. 7 at 10 a.m. EDT

Minnesota
o Tues., Sept. 22 at 10 a.m. CDT




Mississippi
e Mon., Sept. 14 at 10 a.m. CDT

Missouri
o Fri,, Sept. 11 at 10 a.m. CDT
o Fri,, Oct. 9 at 2 p.m. CDT

Montana
o Tues,, Sept. 22 at 12 p.m. MDT

Nebraska
o Tues., Sept. 22 at 10 a.m. CDT

Nevada
e Fri,, Oct. 2 at 11 a.m. PDT

New Hampshire
o Fri., Sept. 18 at 10 a.m. EDT

New Jersey
o Wed,, Sept. 16 at 10 a.m. EDT
o Tues., Oct. 6 at 10 a.m. EDT

New Mexico
o Tues., Sept. 22 at 12 p.m. MDT

New York

o Tues., Sept. 15 at 10 a.m. EDT
o Wed., Sept. 23 at 10 a.m. EDT
o Fri, Sept. 25 at 10 a.m. EDT

o Tues., Sept. 29 at 10 a.m. EDT

North Carolina
o Thurs., Sept. 24 at 10 a.m. EDT

North Dakota
« Tues., Sept. 22 at 10 a.m. CDT

Ohio

o Thurs., Sept. 17 at 10 a.m. EDT
e Mon., Sept. 28 at 10 a.m. EDT
o Wed., Sept. 30 at 10 a.m. EDT
« Thurs., Oct. 1 at 10 a.m. EDT

e Tues., Oct. 6 at 10 a.m. EDT

Oklahoma
e Fri., Oct. 2 at 10 a.m. CDT

Oregon
e Fri.,, Oct. 2 at 11 a.m. PDT

Pennsylvania
e Tues., Sept. 29 at 10 a.m. EDT

Rhode Island
o Fri, Sept. 18 at 10 a.m. EDT

South Carolina
o Thurs., Sept. 24 at 10 a.m. EDT

South Dakota
o Tues., Sept. 22 at 10 a.m. CDT

Tennessee
o Wed., Sept. 16 at 10 a.m. CDT

Texas
e Fri., Oct. 2 at 10 a.m. CDT

Utah
e Tues,, Sept. 22 at 12 p.m. MDT

Vermont
o Fri, Sept. 18 at 10 a.m. EDT

Virginia
o Wed,, Sept. 30 at 10 a.m. EDT

West Virginia
o Thurs., Sept. 24 at 10 a.m. EDT

Wisconsin
o Thurs., Sept. 17 at 10 a.m. CDT

Wyoming
o Tues., Sept. 22 at 12 p.m. MDT

All Other States
» Mon., Sept. 28 at 2 p.m. EDT
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